
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

21 62 Total Team
7 16 6 CHEN Hsuan Jui
4 11 3 HUANG Chien Feng

54 106 Total Team
39 66 15 CHENG Li Sheng
40 72 Total Team
18 26 18 TAI Chia Jui
14 28 6 CHEN Hsuan Jui

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

28 79 Total Team
11 21 3 MOSUELA Raffy
6 10 6 MABBAYAD Edjet

54 108 Total Team
51 88 10 LOPEZ Jessie
46 82 Total Team
27 45 3 MOSUELA Raffy
7 16 7 PENETRANTE Edcer

Best Scorer 20 49 17 WANG Ming Chun13 54 9 ALINSUNURIN Dante

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 112 Total Team
18 31 17 WANG Ming Chun
12 29 3 HUANG Chien Feng
10 55 Total Team
4 16 1 LU CHIANG Yao Chiang
3 11 11 CHIANG Tien Yu
5 95 Total Team
3 28 3 HUANG Chien Feng
1 15 1 LU CHIANG Yao Chiang

29 Total Team
97 262 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 117 Total Team
12 32 9 ALINSUNURIN Dante
11 33 7 PENETRANTE Edcer
6 43 Total Team
2 5 6 MABBAYAD Edjet
2 9 13 HONRADE Sylvester
1 82 Total Team
1 2 4 CARINO Michael

33 Total Team
81 242 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TPE • CHINESE TAIPEI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LU CHIANG Yao Chiang
2 CHENG Ju Chien
3 HUANG Chien Feng
5 LEE Jui Pin
6 CHEN Hsuan JuiL
8 PENG Wei Ming

10 TSAI Han Yi
11 CHIANG Tien Yu
12 CHEN Pao Hung
15 CHENG Li Sheng
17 WANG Ming Chun
18 TAI Chia Jui

L L L L

10

15
1

11

1
20
10

Coach:
Assistant:

CHOU Chi Wen
LIN Chih Hung

PHI • PHILIPPINES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ESTEBAN Clarence
2 BALSE Reny John
3 MOSUELA RaffyL
4 CARINO Michael
5 MALABANAN Jeffrey
6 MABBAYAD Edjet
7 PENETRANTE Edcer
9 ALINSUNURIN Dante

10 LOPEZ Jessie
11 MACASAET Chris
13 HONRADE Sylvester
16 JERUZ Nino

L L L L
1
2

12
12
13
2
2
4

Coach:
Assistant:

SINFRONIO ACAYLAR
GEORGE PASCUA

Referees: T.C. Hewa (SRI) & M. H. Shafaghi (IRI)

PHI
TPE 3

1 25
22

19
25

19
25

18
25

81
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:22 0:21 0:22 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

29 70010/1/2009
MANILA
NINOY AQUINO STADIUM

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:35  Total: 1:35
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
15TH ASIAN SENIOR MEN'S VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
POOL A - Preliminary Round


